
First name Last Name Company E-MAIL ADDRESS BIO Session Date Session Time Address 1 City Phone BIO

Rana Bains Bluebird Composting info@bluebirdcompost.com x Wednesday 9:30-10:30

Brooke Tully Brooke Tully brooke@brooketully.com x Sunday/Monday Workshop

Tim Warren Call2Recycle TWarren@call2recycle.org x Tuesday 2:00-3:00 1000 Parkwood Circle, Suite 200Atlanta, GA, 30339636.579.9870

David Robnak Central Paper Stock david@paperrecycler.com x Wednesday 10:40-11:40

Laurie Duncan City of Springfield Environmental Services lduncan@springfieldmo.gov x Monday 1:45-2:45

Ashley Krug City of Springfield Environmental Services akrug@springfieldmo.gov  x Monday/Tuesday 1:45-2:45/3:15-4:15
Jennifer Wendt City of University City jwendt@ucitymo.org x Monday 11:00-Noon/1:45-2:45

Madeline Smith Clayco SmithM@Claycorp.com X Monday 1:45-2:45

Amanda Colon-Smith Dutchtown South Community Corporation amanda@dutchtownsouth.org x Tuesday 3:15-4:15

Victoria Donaldson Earth Day 365 Victoria@greendiningalliance.org x Monday 3:15-4:15

Bob Henkel Earth Day 365 bob@earthday-365.org x Monday 3:15-4:15 4125 Humphrey Street St Louis 314.494.8734

Jen Myerscough Earth Day 365 Jen@earthday-365.org x Monday 3:15-4:15
Aaron Young East-West Gateway Council of Governments aaron.young@ewgateway.org x Monday 11:00-Noon

Bridget Sanderson Environment Missouri bsanderson@environmentmissouri.org x Monday 3:15-4:15 913.449.8825

John Holmes EPA Region 7 holmes.john@epa.gov x Tuesday 2:00-3:00

Kate Davenport Eureka Recycling kated@eurekarecycling.org x Wednesday 8:15-9:15
Beth Porter Green America beth.porter.m@gmail.com x Monday 10:00-10:45

Eric Larson Jefferson County Elarson@jeffcomo.org x Tuesday 3:15-4:15 PO Box 100 Hillsboro 636-797-6455

Chris Nagel MDNR chris.nagel@dnr.mo.gov x Tuesday 8:00-9:30

Lelande Rehard Mid Missouri Solid Waste Management District 

(MMSWMD)

Lelande.Rehard@como.gov x Monday 3:15-4:15 P.O. Box 6015 Columbia MO, 65205-6015573.817.6422

Lisa McDaniel Mid-America Regional Council Solid Waste Management Districtlmcdaniel@MARC.ORG x Monday 1:45-2:45

Maggie McCoy Missouri Botanical Garden Earthways Center mmccoy@mobot.org x Tuesday 3:15-4:15 4344 Shaw St. Louis,63110314.577.0281

Jean Ponzi Missouri Botanical Garden Earthways Center jean.ponzi@mobot.org x Monday 1:45-2:45

Lesli Moylan Missouri Environmental Education Association moylan@meea.org x Monday/Tuesday 3:15-4:15/2:00-3:00 314.368.0500

Nicole Muschinske Missouri Interfaith Power & Light missouriipl@gmail.com x Monday 3:15-4:15

Mickey Croyle Missouri League of Women Voters of Metro St. Louiserwincroyle@charter.net x Monday 3:15-4:15

Kevin Anderson Missouri Organic Recycling kevin@missouriorganic.com X Wednesday 9:30-10:30

Tom Wagner Nestle  PetCare Thomas.wagner@purina.nestle.com x Monday 1:45-2:45

Rob Didriksen OA-General Serivces Rob.Didriksen@oa.mo.gov x Monday 3:15-4:15

Jenny Murphy Perennial jenny@perennialstl.org x Monday 11:00-Noon

Jeff Snyder Pratt Recycling Inc jsnyder@prattindustries.com x Wednesday 10:40-11:40 219.302.8739
Eric Schwarz REFFAB eric@refabstl.org x Monday 11:00-Noon/1:45-2:45

Brent Batliner Republic Services bbatliner@republicservices.com x Tuesday 2:00-3:00 6025 Byassee Hazelwood, MO 63042314.267.613

Lydia Gibson Ripple Glass Lydia@rippleglass.com x Tuesday 2:00-3:00 816.213.7558

Joe Abernathy St. Louis Cardinals jabernathy@cardinals.com x Monday Noon-1:15

Rachel Greathouse St. Louis City Recycles rachel@brightsidestl.org x Monday 11:00-Noon

Ian Ashcraft St. Louis County Waste Management Program Iashcraft@stlouisco.com X Tuesday 3:15-4:15

Margaret Lilly St. Louis County Waste Management Program Mlilly@stlouisco.com x Tuesday 2:00-3:00

Sarah Staebell St. Louis County Waste Management Program Sstaebell@stlouisco.com x Tuesday 2:00-3:00

Laura Ginn St. Louis Development Corporation ginnl@stlouis-mo.gov x Monday 1:45-2:45

Matt Shelby St. Louis Zoo mshelby@stlzoo.org x Monday 11:00-Noon

Daniel VanKorn Strategic Materials dvankorn@strategicmaterials.com Tuesday/Wednesday 2:00-3:00/10:40-11:40 281.755.7132

Patrick Geraty Total Organics pgeraty@stlcompost.com x Wednesday 9:30-10:30

Hope Gribble U.S. Green Building Council- Missouri Gateway 

Chapter

hope.gribbble@mobot.org x Tuesday 2:00-3:00 314.577.0225

Cassandra Hage Washington University cassandra.hage@wustl.edu x Monday 11:00-Noon

Railesha Tuwari Washington University railesha@wustl.edu X Monday 1:45-2:45
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